Participating Schools in Iowa,

ountr

NATURAL BREADS

AGWSR COMMUNITY SCHOOLS

AKRON WESTFIELD COMMUNITY SCHOOL

ALTOONA ELEMENTARY

BRONSON ELEMENTARY

NORTH IOWA COMMUNITY

BURLINGTON NOTRE DAME

BREDA DAYCARE CENTER

CFS CATHOLIC SCHOOL

KUEMPER CATHOLIC SCHOOL PS-8

SAINT PATRICK SCHOOL

JOHNSON SCHOOL OF THE ARTS

NORTHEAST IOWA MONTESSORI SCHOOL

HOLY TRINITY CATHOLIC SCHOOL

DOON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

NORTHWEST IOWA PROTESTANT
REFORMED SCHOOL

SAGEVILLE ELEMENTARY

DUNKERTON ELEMENTARY

DYERSVILLE ELEMENTARY

EXIRA-EHK COMMUNITY SCHOOLS

ELK RUN PRESCHOOL

SAINT EDMOND CATHOLIC SCHOOL

FORT MADISON MIDDLE SCHOOL

GREEN MOUNTAIN GARWIN ELEMENTARY

NODAWAY VALLEY ELEMENTARY

CENTRAL IOWA CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

MARNIE SIMONS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

WEST SIOUX HAWARDEN ELEMENTARY

ST MARY’S HUMBOLDT

EAST ELEMENTARY

IRETON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

TIMBER RIDGE ELEMENTARY

NORTHSTAR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

WEST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

HARRIS LAKE PARK ELEMENTARY

ST PAUL'S LUTHERAN SCHOOL

ACKLEY
AKRON
ALTOONA
BRONSON
BUFFALO CENTER
BURLINGTON
BREDA
CALMAR
CARROL
CEDAR FALLS
CEDAR RAPIDS
DECORA

DES MOINES
DOON

DOON

DUBUQUE
DUNKERTON
DYERSVILLE

ELK HORN

ELK RUN HEIGHTS
FORT DODGE
FORT MADISON
GREEN MOUNTAIN
GREENFIELD
GRINNELL
HAMBURG
HAWARDEN
HUMBOLDT
INDEPENDANCE
IRETON
JOHNSTON
KNOXVILLE
KNOXVILLE

LAKE PARK
LATIMER

50601
51001
50009
51007
50424
52601
51436
52132
51401
50613
52403
52101
50310
51235
51235

52002
50626
52040
51531
50648
50501
52656
50632
50849
50112
51640
51023
50548
50644
51027
50131
50138
50138
51347
50452




NORTH CEDAR ELEMENTARY

CARDINAL ELEMENTARY

MARSHALLTOWN AREA CATHOLIC

SAINT FRANCIS CATHOLIC SCHOOL

WEST CENTRAL

MFL MARMAC MIDDLE SCHOOL

MISSOURI VALLEY MIDDLE SCHOOL

MFL MARMAC ELEMENTARY

SACRED HEART ELEMENTARY

MOUNT PLEASANT COMMUNITY
SCHOOL DISTRICT

MULBERRY ELEMENTARY PTO

AURORA HEIGHTS

HERITAGE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

MAIN STREET MONTESSORI & MIDDLE SCHOOL

SACRED HEART ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

ORANGE CITY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

LOWDEN
MAQUOKETA
MARSHALLTOWN
MARSHALLTOWN
MAYNARD
MCGREGOR
MISSOURI VALLEY
MONONA
MONTICELLO

MOUNT PLEASANT
MUSCATINE
NEWTON

NORTH LIBERTY
NORWALK
OELWEIN

ORANGE CITY

SAINT CATHERINE-SAINT MARYS GRADE SCHOOLREMSEN
NETHERLANDS REFORMED CHRISTIAN SCHOOL ROCK VALLEY

SOUTH CENTRAL CALHOUN
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
WEST FORK ELEMENTARY
SAINT PATRICKS CATHOLIC CHURCH
SHELDON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
SIOUXLAND COMMUNITY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
SAINT MARY’S SCHOOL
FREMONT-MILLS CSD/PTO
STC MUSIC BOOSTERS
VALERIUS ELEMENTARY
WASHINGTON HIGH SCHOOL
ALLAMAKEE COUMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
ST PATRICK SCHOOL
WAPSIE VALLEY JR/HIGH SCHOOL
WEST BURLINGTON ELEMENTARY
WINTERSET ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
WOODBINE COMMUNITY SCHOOL

ROCKWELL
ROCKWELL
SHELDON
SHELDON
SIOUX CITY
STORM LAKE
TABOR

TAMA
URBANDALE
WASHINGTON
WAUKON
WAUKON
FAIRBANK
WEST BURLINGTON
WINTERSET
WOODBINE

52255
52060
50158
50158
50655
52157
51555
52159
52310

52641
52761
50208
52317
50211
50662
51036
51050
51247

50579
50469
51201
21201
51106
50588
51653
52339
50322
52353
52172
52172
50629
52655
50237
51579



