



Participating Schools in Iowa

AGWSR COMMUNITY SCHOOLS	ACKLEY	IA	50601
AKRON WESTFIELD COMMUNITY SCHOOL	AKRON	IA	51001
ALTOONA ELEMENTARY	ALTOONA	IA	50009
BRONSON ELEMENTARY	BRONSON	IA	51007
NORTH IOWA COMMUNITY	BUFFALO CENTER	IA	50424
BURLINGTON NOTRE DAME	BURLINGTON	IA	52601
BREDA DAYCARE CENTER	BREDA	IA	51436
CFS CATHOLIC SCHOOL	CALMAR	IA	52132
KUEMPER CATHOLIC SCHOOL PS-8	CARROL	IA	51401
SAINT PATRICK SCHOOL	CEDAR FALLS	IA	50613
JOHNSON SCHOOL OF THE ARTS	CEDAR RAPIDS	IA	52403
NORTHEAST IOWA MONTESSORI SCHOOL	DECORA	IA	52101
HOLY TRINITY CATHOLIC SCHOOL	DES MOINES	IA	50310
DOON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	DOON	IA	51235
NORTHWEST IOWA PROTESTANT REFORMED SCHOOL	DOON	IA	51235
SAGEVILLE ELEMENTARY	DUBUQUE	IA	52002
DUNKERTON ELEMENTARY	DUNKERTON	IA	50626
DYERSVILLE ELEMENTARY	DYERSVILLE	IA	52040
EXIRA-EHK COMMUNITY SCHOOLS	ELK HORN	IA	51531
ELK RUN PRESCHOOL	ELK RUN HEIGHTS	IA	50648
SAINT EDMOND CATHOLIC SCHOOL	FORT DODGE	IA	50501
FORT MADISON MIDDLE SCHOOL	FORT MADISON	IA	52656
GREEN MOUNTAIN GARWIN ELEMENTARY	GREEN MOUNTAIN	IA	50632
NODAWAY VALLEY ELEMENTARY	GREENFIELD	IA	50849
CENTRAL IOWA CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	GRINNELL	IA	50112
MARNIE SIMONS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	HAMBURG	IA	51640
WEST SIOUX HAWARDEN ELEMENTARY	HAWARDEN	IA	51023
ST MARY'S HUMBOLDT	HUMBOLDT	IA	50548
EAST ELEMENTARY	INDEPENDANCE	IA	50644
IRETON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	IRETON	IA	51027
TIMBER RIDGE ELEMENTARY	JOHNSTON	IA	50131
NORTHSTAR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	KNOXVILLE	IA	50138
WEST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	KNOXVILLE	IA	50138
HARRIS LAKE PARK ELEMENTARY	LAKE PARK	IA	51347
ST PAUL'S LUTHERAN SCHOOL	LATIMER	IA	50452



NORTH CEDAR ELEMENTARY	LOWDEN	IA	52255
CARDINAL ELEMENTARY	MAQUOKETA	IA	52060
MARSHALLTOWN AREA CATHOLIC	MARSHALLTOWN	IA	50158
SAINT FRANCIS CATHOLIC SCHOOL	MARSHALLTOWN	IA	50158
WEST CENTRAL	MAYNARD	IA	50655
MFL MARMAC MIDDLE SCHOOL	MCGREGOR	IA	52157
MISSOURI VALLEY MIDDLE SCHOOL	MISSOURI VALLEY	IA	51555
MFL MARMAC ELEMENTARY	MONONA	IA	52159
SACRED HEART ELEMENTARY	MONTICELLO	IA	52310
MOUNT PLEASANT COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	MOUNT PLEASANT	IA	52641
MULBERRY ELEMENTARY PTO	MUSCATINE	IA	52761
AURORA HEIGHTS	NEWTON	IA	50208
HERITAGE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	NORTH LIBERTY	IA	52317
MAIN STREET MONTESSORI & MIDDLE SCHOOL	NORWALK	IA	50211
SACRED HEART ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	OELWEIN	IA	50662
ORANGE CITY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	ORANGE CITY	IA	51036
SAINT CATHERINE-SAINT MARYS GRADE SCHOOL	REMSEN	IA	51050
NETHERLANDS REFORMED CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	ROCK VALLEY	IA	51247
SOUTH CENTRAL CALHOUN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	ROCKWELL	IA	50579
WEST FORK ELEMENTARY	ROCKWELL	IA	50469
SAINT PATRICKS CATHOLIC CHURCH	SHELDON	IA	51201
SHELDON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	SHELDON	IA	21201
SIOUXLAND COMMUNITY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	SIOUX CITY	IA	51106
SAINT MARY'S SCHOOL	STORM LAKE	IA	50588
FREMONT-MILLS CSD/PTO	TABOR	IA	51653
STC MUSIC BOOSTERS	TAMA	IA	52339
VALERIUS ELEMENTARY	URBANDALE	IA	50322
WASHINGTON HIGH SCHOOL	WASHINGTON	IA	52353
ALLAMAKEE COUMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	WAUKON	IA	52172
ST PATRICK SCHOOL	WAUKON	IA	52172
WAPSIE VALLEY JR/HIGH SCHOOL	FAIRBANK	IA	50629
WEST BURLINGTON ELEMENTARY	WEST BURLINGTON	IA	52655
WINTERSET ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	WINTERSET	IA	50237
WOODBINE COMMUNITY SCHOOL	WOODBINE	IA	51579

